CANADA CARBON INC

CANADA CARBON INC

ISIN: CA1348281025

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 21:47:52

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -12.50% (-0.01)

CA1348281025

CCB

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Industry

Stock

6 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.035 CAD (5,000)
0.04 CAD (63,000)
0.035 CAD

0.035 CAD

0.035 CAD

0.04 CAD

0.035 CAD

2,000

70.00

1

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.35

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.15

.10

0.05

\#,u,'”"

f

Sy

", Mg

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1348281025&ID_NOTATION=71477944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1eab23ea55bfa0e694b5af2ef40cde65a7e468765ca427981d0353bb52e512d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fb8eec35268bdfce&time=1719520371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd5f7fe32f6ae4a64e81120ee3f7f1d83432b3702c45b59d1e1c2d5f99827537&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11e3d178d24932a57&time=1719520371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f6fb2d900eabf0e865b8919ced2f0b06d3b3833c5d65a89a7afd62172d8b21&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1651e1d918c4acf9&time=1719520371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080b641200540f2133efc39ed18f5195df1c22e8a5d93e7c10669ec2f3d8ae30&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=529cbb3aa47bb1b0a&time=1719520371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6202205b9a7433bf7326c4a36cf863f1ecb14990ee160c501371b7b8af7bc8f8&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c4c25abaf49d1e81&time=1719520371&tool=RSC

CANADA CARBON INC

Details

2024/06/26 21:47:52

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -12.50% (-0.01)

CA1348281025

CCB

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Industry

Stock

6 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.035 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.04 CAD (63,000)
Open 0.035 CAD
High 0.035 CAD
Low 0.035 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.04 CAD
VWAP 0.035 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 70.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.29% +14.29% -69.23%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.01 -0.09
Beta -0.94 0.98 0.99
Volatility = 180.63 180.98 144.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

21:47

16:02

09:32

08:10

20:46

0.035 CAD (90,606)
0.035 CAD (138,514)
0.046 CAD (124,559)
0.043 CAD (144,402)

0.070 CAD (2024/04/05)

0.025 CAD (2024/06/12)

0.095 CAD (2023/07/14)

0.020 CAD (2023/11/30)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.035 CAD 0.00 1

0.02EUR  0.00 5

0.0315 EUR 0.00 2

0.0235 EUR 0.00 1

0.065USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71477944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30161721

CANADA CARBON INC

Issues 25
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:48 0.026 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30161721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171813

CANADA CARBON INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADA CARBON

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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